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USA $100,000,000USA $100,000,000USA $100,000,000USA $100,000,000

Funds required for a number of real estate acquisitions. Facility SLS has indicated its willingness to proceed
to issue a Letter of Intent.

NIGERIA $90,000,000NIGERIA $90,000,000NIGERIA $90,000,000NIGERIA $90,000,000

Residential development in Lagos State situated in close proximity to the Lekki Free Trade Zone with direct
access to a new airport currently under construction.

TURKEY $500,000,000TURKEY $500,000,000TURKEY $500,000,000TURKEY $500,000,000

Applicant proposes to purchase an existing luxury hotel. Existing Management will remain. Facility SLS has
indicated its willingness to proceed to issue a Letter of Intent.

SINGAPORE $181,000,000SINGAPORE $181,000,000SINGAPORE $181,000,000SINGAPORE $181,000,000

Applicant proposes to construct a commercial complex comprising basement car parking, ground floor retail
and 9 floors of offices. It will be retained as a long term investment.  Facility SLS has indicated its willingness
to proceed to issue a Letter of Intent. 

BENIN $25,000,000BENIN $25,000,000BENIN $25,000,000BENIN $25,000,000

Applicant has applied to expand his existing poultry processing plant. Facility DK3 has indicated its willingness
to proceed to fund this proposal. We are now waiting on meeting our Client in order to lodge the formal
application.

PORTUGAL EUR 167,000,000PORTUGAL EUR 167,000,000PORTUGAL EUR 167,000,000PORTUGAL EUR 167,000,000

Applicant will demolish existing buildings on the site and construct thereon a commercial and residential
complex. It will be sold upon completion. Facility SLS has indicated its willingness to proceed to issue a Letter
of Intent. 

AUSTRALIA $531,000,000AUSTRALIA $531,000,000AUSTRALIA $531,000,000AUSTRALIA $531,000,000

Applicant plans to upgrade and expand a 5 star hotel by adding commercial space on land adjoining the hotel.
Facility SLS has indicated its willingness to proceed to issue a Letter of Intent. 

FINLAND EUR 102,000,000FINLAND EUR 102,000,000FINLAND EUR 102,000,000FINLAND EUR 102,000,000

Applicant is purchasing an old residential building which will be demolished to make way for a new commercial
building consisting of shops and offices. Applicant is currently awaiting approval for the rezoning. Facility SLS
has indicated its willingness to proceed to issue a Letter of Intent subject to the rezoning being approved.

Meetings with Dean Wentworth are held in 
Dubai, Hong Kong, London, San Francisco, Singapore, Zurich or Monaco 


